GS-4210-16P2S
1
Designed for Small and Medium Businesses at Affordable Price
PLANET GS-4210-16P2S is an ideal Gigabit PoE Switch which provides cost-effective
advantage to local area network and is widely accepted in the SMB office network.
It offers intelligent Layer 2 data packet switching and management functions,
friendly web user interface and stable operation. The model complies with IEEE
802.3at Power over Ethernet Plus (PoE+) at an affordable price. The GS-4210-16P2S

connections which encrypt the packet content at each session.
Powerful Security
PLANET GS-4210-16P2S offers comprehensive Layer 2 to Layer 4 Access Control List (ACL) for enforcing security to the edge. It can be used to restrict
network access by denying packets based on source and destination IP address, TCP/UDP ports or defined typical network applications. Its protection
mechanism also comprises 802.1X port-based authentication, which can be deployed with RADIUS to ensure the port level security and block illegal users.
The Port Security allows limiting the number of users on a given port. The network administrators can now construct highly-secured corporate networks with
considerably less time and effort than before.
Flexible Extension Solution
The two mini-GBIC slots built in the GS-4210-16P2S are compatible with the 100BASE-FX / 1000BASE-SX/LX SFP (Small Form-factor Pluggable) fiber
transceiver to uplink to backbone switch and monitor center in long distance. The distance can be extended from 550 meters to 2km (multi-mode fiber) or to
10/20/30/40/50/60/70/120 km (single-mode fiber or WDM fiber). They are well suited for applications within the enterprise data centers and distributions.
4
GS-4210-16P2S
Applications
Perfectly-integrated Solution for PoE IP Surveillance
The GS-4210-16P2S brings an ideal, secure surveillance system at a lower total cost. The GS-4210-16P2S provides 16 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE+
ports able to feed sufficient PoE power for 16 IEEE 802.3at/af PoE IP cameras at the same time. It is also able to connect with one 16-channel NVR or
two 8-channel NVR systems, uplinked to the core switch and the control center. With such a high-performance switch architecture, the recorded video files
from the PoE IP cameras can be saved in the NVR system to enable the administrators to control and monitor the surveillance images both in the local
LAN and the remote sites.

8 mapping ID to 8 level priority queues
- Port Number
- 802.1p priority
- DSCP field in IP Packet
Traffic classification based, Strict priority and WRR
GS-4210-16P2S
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2017 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
6
GS-4210-16P2S
GS-4210-16P4C 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch (220W)
GS-4210-24P2S 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (300W)
GS-4210-24P4C/ GS-4210-24PL4C 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch (220W/440W)
GS-4210-48P4S 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch  (440W)
GS-4210-16T2S 16-Port Layer 2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch w/2 SFP Interfaces
GS-4210-24T2S 24-Port Layer 2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch w/2 SFP Interfaces
GS-4210-48T4S 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 4-Port 100/1000BASE-X SFP Managed Gigabit Switch
Related Products
Security
IEEE 802.1X Port-based authentication
Built-in RADIUS client to cooperate with RADIUS server